EN
EN
Wiggens Analytics
 > Auto Titrator
 > Rotational viscometer
 > Falling ball viscometer
 > Density meter

PREMIUM R VL1001648 25 to 40,000,000 cP R2,R3,R4,R5,R6,R7 0.01 to 250 2600 100~240V 50/60Hz, 25W 5kg
PREMIUM H VL1001649 200 to 320,000,000 cP R2,R3,R4,R5,R6,R7 0.01 to 250 2600 100~240V 50/60Hz, 25W 5kg
Order Information
Wiggens Analytics
17
Order No. (with jacket) Order No. (without jacket) Measuring range (cP)
W8004011 W8004021 1~2,000
W8004012 W8004022 5~21,333
Low Viscosity Adapter
The low viscosity adapter is used on the rotational viscometers to perform accurate and reproducible readings on materials with viscosity as low as 1 cP (mPa·s). Cylindrically designed for shear
measurements. (Supplied with spindle.)
Technical Features
 > Easy to clean, removable stainless steel sample container.
 > Sample volume: from 16 to 18 ml.
 > Flow jacket for sample thermostatisation from -10 to +100℃ (optional).
 > PT100 accurate temperature probe (optional).
Heldal unit for helicoidal movement
Accessory designed for viscosity measurements of non-flowing substances. In these materials the viscosity cannot be measured by standard methods and spindles due to cavitation effect around
the spindle. We recommend using the HELDAL unit and T-bar spindles for comparative measurements on nonflowing substances.
A Wiggens viscometer is mounted on the Heldal unit, and it restricts measuring head to smoothly run up and down within pre-established limits, allowing constant contact between T-bar spindle
and test sample thanks to the helical line described.
Additional Features
 > Easy to use, install and clean.
 > Supplied with motor, 6 T-shaped spindles and carrying case.
 > Compatible with all Wiggens rotational viscometers.
Applications
 > Creams - Gels
 > Pastes - Gelatin
 > Other non-flowing substances.
Order No. (without jacket) Measuring range (cP)
W8005011 234~3,120
W8005012 5~21,333
APM  APM/B
Accessories for rotational viscometers
Small Sample Adapter
The small sample adapter consists of a cylindrical sample chamber and coaxial spindles,
designed for flawless, accurate viscosity measurements of small volumes. Cylindrically
designed for shear measurements. (Spindles supplied separately).
Technical Features
 > Removable, easy-to-clean stainless steel sample chamber.
 > Flow jacket sample thermostatisation between -10 and +100℃ (optional).
 > Sample volume: from 8 to 13 ml, varies with spindle.
 > PT100 probe for accurate sample temperature (optional).
Order No. (with jacket) Order No. (without jacket) Measuring range (cP)
W8003011 W8003021 20~6,000,000
W8003012 W8003022 100~40,000,000
LCP/BLCP
18
Order No. Standard value Reference value, actual value is a little different
K.V. (mm2/s) K.V. (mm2/s) D.V. (mPa·s) Urel(k=2)
W8006091 2 1.9918 1.5757 0.10%
W8006092 5 4.9579 4.0223 0.16%
W8006093 10 9.8821 8.0134 0.16%
W8006094 20 20.621 17.179 0.21%
W8006095 50 52.335 44.574 0.21%
W8006096 100 103.63 89.184 0.27
W8006097 200 208.07 179.11 0.27
W8006098 500 557.52 542.13 0.33%
W8006099 1,000 1100.1 1070.7 0.33%
W8006100 2,000 2131.5 2074.8 0.39%
W8006101 5,000 5076.5 4945.0 0.39%
W8006102 10,000 10230 9964.0 0.44%
W8006103 20,000 20563 20010 0.44%
W8006104 50,000 50384 49119 0.50%
W8006105 100,000 122660 119590 0.50%
Silicone standard oil